14
 800-893-2321
Com
m
ander SX
Commander SX
NEMA 4X Washdown Duty Drive

that use a RS485 RJ45 connector such as the Unidrive SP
and Commander SK.
Description Order Code
Communications Cable - RS232/485 CT-COMMS-CABLE
Communications Cable - USB CT-USB-CABLE
Option Description Order Code
Drive
Configuration
and Programming
LCD hand held programmer PX-LCD
Commissioning software SXSOFT
PC-to drive Comms cable CT-COMMS-CABLE
PC-to drive USB cable CT-USB-CABLE
Cloning & parameter copying XPRESSKEy
Power
Accessories
Brake resistor Drive dependant
EMC filter IP66 FS6376-17-07
Cable Gland Kit PX-CABLING-KIT
Input/ Output
Secure enable PX-SECURE
Brake Contactor* PX-BRAKE
Brake & Secure PX-BRAKE-SECURE
Motor Feedback Encoder feedback PX-ENCODER
Communications Modbus RTU Standard
Braking 300 W size 1 and 2 PX-BRK-300-200
600 W size 1 and 2 PX-BRK-600-200
300 W size 3 PX-BRK-300-50
600 W size 3 PX-BRK-600-50
*Note: This option is protected by a fuse marked “F1” on PCB.
• Interactive parameter
   setting wizard
• File saving